

Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234

Compact/Slimline DB25 Coupler Gender Changer (F/F)

MODEL NUMBER: P154-000



Highlights

- Allows you to connect (2) DB25
 Male cables together
- Changes gender of a DB25 Male port (or cable) to DB25 Female

System Requirements

 Any device or cable with a DB25M connector

Package Includes

 Compact gold gender changer DB25F to DB25F

Description

Compact gold gender changer is designed to allow you to change a DB25 Male port into a DB25 Female port. Gold plated contacts and connectors offer superior conductivity.

Features

- Compact gender changer
- Gold plated contacts and connectors for superior conductivity
- DB25 female to DB25 female

Specifications

| PHYSICAL | |
|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|
| Color | Gold |
| CONNECTIONS | |
| Side A - Connector 1 | DB25 (FEMALE) |
| Side B - Connector 1 | DB25 (FEMALE) |
| WARRANTY | |
| Product Warranty Period (Worldwide) | Lifetime limited warranty |

© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies